
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 AUGUŚCIK Mariusz  1 17 04:12:24.000 04:12:24.000
2 2 BARANSKA Anna  1 17 03:40:43.000 03:40:43.000
3 3 BARNAŚ Krzysztof  1 17 03:57:16.000 03:57:16.000
4 4 BIAŁOWĄS Maciej  1 17 04:10:13.000 04:10:13.000
5 5 BIŚTA Klaudia  1 17 04:09:19.000 04:09:19.000
6 6 BOŃKOWSKI Dominik  1 17 03:56:07.000 03:56:07.000
8 8 BUREK Tomasz  1 17 04:14:08.000 04:14:08.000
10 10 CHROBACZYŃSKI Rafał  1 17 03:26:20.000 03:26:20.000
11 11 CHRYCZYK Wojciech  1 17 04:14:10.000 04:14:10.000
12 12 DŁUGOSZ Andrzej  1 17 04:06:12.000 04:06:12.000
14 14 FRIEDBERG Anna  1 17 03:59:39.000 03:59:39.000
15 15 GIZOWSKA Monika  1 17 04:25:35.000 04:25:35.000
16 16 GŁÓWCZYK Patryk  1 17 03:39:22.000 03:39:22.000
17 17 GRZYWNA Piotr  1 17 04:23:52.000 04:23:52.000
18 18 JAKUBIEC Katarzyna  1 17 04:01:00.000 04:01:00.000
19 19 JAKUBIEC-ALBERT Katarzyna  1 17 03:54:25.000 03:54:25.000
20 20 JANCZYK Katarzyna  1 17 04:14:22.000 04:14:22.000
21 21 JANUSZ Paweł  1 17 03:53:23.000 03:53:23.000
22 22 JĘDRZEJCZYK Agnieszka  1 17 04:12:22.000 04:12:22.000
23 23 KIEŁBASA Marcin  1 17 03:24:42.000 03:24:42.000
24 24 KOŁEK Szymon  1 17 03:36:11.000 03:36:11.000
25 25 KORDOS Elzbieta  1 17 04:22:36.000 04:22:36.000
27 27 KROL Pawel  1 17 04:11:32.000 04:11:32.000
28 28 KRZAN Katarzyna  1 17 04:35:19.000 04:35:19.000
29 29 LISOWSKA Izabela  1 17 04:21:50.000 04:21:50.000
31 31 ŁOPUCH Robert  2 34 04:18:12.000 02:09:06.000
32 32 MAKOWSKI Tomasz  1 17 03:38:33.000 03:38:33.000
33 33 MARSZAŁEK Mariola  1 17 04:17:32.000 04:17:32.000
34 34 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  1 17 04:09:12.000 04:09:12.000
36 36 MRÓZ Teresa  1 17 04:35:35.000 04:35:35.000
37 37 MUCHA Aleksandra  1 17 05:11:38.000 05:11:38.000
38 38 NADRATOWSKI Sławomir  1 17 03:51:23.000 03:51:23.000
39 39 NIEMCZYK Dominik  1 17 03:36:27.000 03:36:27.000
40 40 PĘCZEK Dariusz  1 17 03:43:53.000 03:43:53.000
41 41 PORĘBA Andrzej  1 17 03:21:56.000 03:21:56.000
42 42 RADZIK Alicja  1 17 05:18:51.000 05:18:51.000
45 45 SIEROTNIK Zuzanna  1 17 04:42:06.000 04:42:06.000
46 46 SKAWIŃSKI Paweł  1 17 04:14:16.000 04:14:16.000
47 47 SŁOWIK Daniel  1 17 04:16:07.000 04:16:07.000
49 49 STADLER Katarzyna  1 17 04:13:37.000 04:13:37.000
52 52 TALARCZYK-ADAMCZYK Marzena  1 17 04:39:26.000 04:39:26.000
53 53 TAŃSKI Darek  1 17 03:55:00.000 03:55:00.000
54 54 TULEJKO Kasia  1 17 04:51:30.000 04:51:30.000
55 55 TUMIDAJEWICZ Patrycja  1 17 03:57:39.000 03:57:39.000
56 56 TUREK Maciej  1 17 04:00:02.000 04:00:02.000
58 58 WALTER Sławek  1 17 03:33:09.000 03:33:09.000
59 59 WAROWNY Tomasz  1 17 04:31:02.000 04:31:02.000
60 60 WIĄCEK Marcin  1 17 03:48:16.000 03:48:16.000
62 62 WOJTAS Adrian  1 17 03:55:07.000 03:55:07.000
63 63 ZAWADA Agata  1 17 03:59:31.000 03:59:31.000
65 65 ZALAŚ Marcin 1 17 03:56:40.000 03:56:40.000
66 66 KONARSKI Rafał 1 17 03:58:08.000 03:58:08.000
67 67 TARASEK Dariusz 1 17 03:17:17.000 03:17:17.000
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68 68 KOSTKOWSKI Kazimierz 1 17 04:03:43.000 04:03:43.000
100 100 AUGUSTYNSKI Filip  2 34 05:45:43.000 02:52:51.000
101 101 BATORY Marek  2 34 03:39:06.000 01:49:33.000
102 102 BEREZNOWSKA Patrycja  3 51 05:21:35.000 01:47:11.000
103 103 BIENIECKA Anna  3 51 05:47:23.000 01:55:47.000
104 104 JABŁOŃSKA Sylwia  3 51 05:05:41.000 01:41:53.000
105 105 JANECZEK Justyna  2 34 04:44:30.000 02:22:15.000
106 106 KLIMEK Przemysław  3 51 05:56:27.000 01:58:49.000
107 107 KOZIOŁ Artur  2 34 04:54:43.000 02:27:21.000
108 108 KOZIOŁ Ewa  2 34 05:17:50.000 02:38:55.000
109 109 KOZIOŁ Paweł  2 34 04:32:36.000 02:16:18.000
110 110 MĄCZKA Bronisław  2 34 04:45:43.000 02:22:51.000
111 111 OLESZAK Piotr  3 51 05:30:51.000 01:50:17.000
112 112 PASEK Monika  2 34 04:14:05.000 02:07:02.000
113 113 PASEK Mirosław  2 34 04:14:01.000 02:07:00.000
114 114 RACHWAŁ Kamil  2 34 03:52:03.000 01:56:01.000
115 115 SADOWSKA Karolina  2 34 04:10:32.000 02:05:16.000
116 116 SADOWSKI Michał  2 34 04:27:34.000 02:13:47.000
117 117 WOJTACZKA Witold  3 51 05:25:24.000 01:48:28.000
118 118 WÓJCIK Jacek  3 51 06:00:05.000 02:00:01.000
119 119 WÓJCIK Paweł  3 51 04:58:15.000 01:39:25.000
120 120 ZIĘBA Anna  2 34 05:04:46.000 02:32:23.000
121 121 ZIĘBA Marcin  2 34 03:54:35.000 01:57:17.000
200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  4 68 10:01:23.000 02:30:20.000
201 201 KITLAS Dariusz  3 51 08:27:46.000 02:49:15.000
202 202 KRÓL Dawid  5 85 09:57:05.000 01:59:25.000
203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  5 85 11:44:43.000 02:20:56.000
204 204 NOWICKI Artur  4 68 09:57:49.000 02:29:27.000
205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  4 68 10:18:24.000 02:34:36.000
206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  4 68 09:37:50.000 02:24:27.000
207 207 RUDNY Rafał  4 68 09:04:56.000 02:16:14.000
208 208 SIWA Kinga  3 51 10:44:49.000 03:34:56.000
209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  4 68 10:18:26.000 02:34:36.000
210 210 TATARA Mateusz  5 85 09:49:33.000 01:57:54.000
211 211 WŁODARSKI Piotr  2 34 08:27:39.000 04:13:49.000
213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  4 68 09:23:11.000 02:20:47.000
214 214 PAŁKA Magda 2 34 09:22:38.000 04:41:19.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 AUGUŚCIK Mariusz  04:12:24.000 04:12:24.000
1 2 2 BARANSKA Anna  03:40:43.000 03:40:43.000
1 3 3 BARNAŚ Krzysztof  03:57:16.000 03:57:16.000
1 4 4 BIAŁOWĄS Maciej  04:10:13.000 04:10:13.000
1 5 5 BIŚTA Klaudia  04:09:19.000 04:09:19.000
1 6 6 BOŃKOWSKI Dominik  03:56:07.000 03:56:07.000
1 8 8 BUREK Tomasz  04:14:08.000 04:14:08.000
1 10 10 CHROBACZYŃSKI Rafał  03:26:20.000 03:26:20.000
1 11 11 CHRYCZYK Wojciech  04:14:10.000 04:14:10.000
1 12 12 DŁUGOSZ Andrzej  04:06:12.000 04:06:12.000
1 14 14 FRIEDBERG Anna  03:59:39.000 03:59:39.000
1 15 15 GIZOWSKA Monika  04:25:35.000 04:25:35.000
1 16 16 GŁÓWCZYK Patryk  03:39:22.000 03:39:22.000
1 17 17 GRZYWNA Piotr  04:23:52.000 04:23:52.000
1 18 18 JAKUBIEC Katarzyna  04:01:00.000 04:01:00.000
1 19 19 JAKUBIEC-ALBERT Katarzyna  03:54:25.000 03:54:25.000
1 20 20 JANCZYK Katarzyna  04:14:22.000 04:14:22.000
1 21 21 JANUSZ Paweł  03:53:23.000 03:53:23.000
1 22 22 JĘDRZEJCZYK Agnieszka  04:12:22.000 04:12:22.000
1 23 23 KIEŁBASA Marcin  03:24:42.000 03:24:42.000
1 24 24 KOŁEK Szymon  03:36:11.000 03:36:11.000
1 25 25 KORDOS Elzbieta  04:22:36.000 04:22:36.000

Znaleziono 90 wynik(ów)



1 27 27 KROL Pawel  04:11:32.000 04:11:32.000
1 28 28 KRZAN Katarzyna  04:35:19.000 04:35:19.000
1 29 29 LISOWSKA Izabela  04:21:50.000 04:21:50.000
1 31 31 ŁOPUCH Robert  04:08:12.000 04:08:12.000
2 31 31 ŁOPUCH Robert  04:18:12.000 00:10:00.000
1 32 32 MAKOWSKI Tomasz  03:38:33.000 03:38:33.000
1 33 33 MARSZAŁEK Mariola  04:17:32.000 04:17:32.000
1 34 34 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  04:09:12.000 04:09:12.000
1 36 36 MRÓZ Teresa  04:35:35.000 04:35:35.000
1 37 37 MUCHA Aleksandra  05:11:38.000 05:11:38.000
1 38 38 NADRATOWSKI Sławomir  03:51:23.000 03:51:23.000
1 39 39 NIEMCZYK Dominik  03:36:27.000 03:36:27.000
1 40 40 PĘCZEK Dariusz  03:43:53.000 03:43:53.000
1 41 41 PORĘBA Andrzej  03:21:56.000 03:21:56.000
1 42 42 RADZIK Alicja  05:18:51.000 05:18:51.000
1 45 45 SIEROTNIK Zuzanna  04:42:06.000 04:42:06.000
1 46 46 SKAWIŃSKI Paweł  04:14:16.000 04:14:16.000
1 47 47 SŁOWIK Daniel  04:16:07.000 04:16:07.000
1 49 49 STADLER Katarzyna  04:13:37.000 04:13:37.000
1 52 52 TALARCZYK-ADAMCZYK Marzena  04:39:26.000 04:39:26.000
1 53 53 TAŃSKI Darek  03:55:00.000 03:55:00.000
1 54 54 TULEJKO Kasia  04:51:30.000 04:51:30.000
1 55 55 TUMIDAJEWICZ Patrycja  03:57:39.000 03:57:39.000
1 56 56 TUREK Maciej  04:00:02.000 04:00:02.000
1 58 58 WALTER Sławek  03:33:09.000 03:33:09.000
1 59 59 WAROWNY Tomasz  04:31:02.000 04:31:02.000
1 60 60 WIĄCEK Marcin  03:48:16.000 03:48:16.000
1 62 62 WOJTAS Adrian  03:55:07.000 03:55:07.000
1 63 63 ZAWADA Agata  03:59:31.000 03:59:31.000
1 65 65 ZALAŚ Marcin 03:56:40.000 03:56:40.000
1 66 66 KONARSKI Rafał 03:58:08.000 03:58:08.000
1 67 67 TARASEK Dariusz 03:17:17.000 03:17:17.000
1 68 68 KOSTKOWSKI Kazimierz 04:03:43.000 04:03:43.000
1 100 100 AUGUSTYNSKI Filip  02:31:36.000 02:31:36.000
2 100 100 AUGUSTYNSKI Filip  05:45:43.000 03:14:07.000
1 101 101 BATORY Marek  01:41:13.000 01:41:13.000
2 101 101 BATORY Marek  03:39:06.000 01:57:53.000
1 102 102 BEREZNOWSKA Patrycja  01:41:53.000 01:41:53.000
2 102 102 BEREZNOWSKA Patrycja  03:28:25.000 01:46:32.000
3 102 102 BEREZNOWSKA Patrycja  05:21:35.000 01:53:10.000
1 103 103 BIENIECKA Anna  01:46:56.000 01:46:56.000
2 103 103 BIENIECKA Anna  03:41:19.000 01:54:23.000
3 103 103 BIENIECKA Anna  05:47:23.000 02:06:04.000
1 104 104 JABŁOŃSKA Sylwia  01:33:48.000 01:33:48.000
2 104 104 JABŁOŃSKA Sylwia  03:14:27.000 01:40:39.000
3 104 104 JABŁOŃSKA Sylwia  05:05:41.000 01:51:14.000
1 105 105 JANECZEK Justyna  02:03:11.000 02:03:11.000
2 105 105 JANECZEK Justyna  04:44:30.000 02:41:19.000
1 106 106 KLIMEK Przemysław  01:50:46.000 01:50:46.000
2 106 106 KLIMEK Przemysław  03:51:04.000 02:00:18.000
3 106 106 KLIMEK Przemysław  05:56:27.000 02:05:23.000
1 107 107 KOZIOŁ Artur  02:19:21.000 02:19:21.000
2 107 107 KOZIOŁ Artur  04:54:43.000 02:35:22.000
1 108 108 KOZIOŁ Ewa  02:26:34.000 02:26:34.000
2 108 108 KOZIOŁ Ewa  05:17:50.000 02:51:16.000
1 109 109 KOZIOŁ Paweł  02:06:58.000 02:06:58.000
2 109 109 KOZIOŁ Paweł  04:32:36.000 02:25:38.000
1 110 110 MĄCZKA Bronisław  02:10:22.000 02:10:22.000
2 110 110 MĄCZKA Bronisław  04:45:43.000 02:35:21.000
1 111 111 OLESZAK Piotr  01:35:08.000 01:35:08.000
2 111 111 OLESZAK Piotr  03:25:20.000 01:50:12.000
3 111 111 OLESZAK Piotr  05:30:51.000 02:05:31.000
1 112 112 PASEK Monika  01:57:44.000 01:57:44.000
2 112 112 PASEK Monika  04:14:05.000 02:16:21.000
1 113 113 PASEK Mirosław  01:57:39.000 01:57:39.000
2 113 113 PASEK Mirosław  04:14:01.000 02:16:22.000
1 114 114 RACHWAŁ Kamil  01:42:41.000 01:42:41.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



2 114 114 RACHWAŁ Kamil  03:52:03.000 02:09:22.000
1 115 115 SADOWSKA Karolina  01:55:14.000 01:55:14.000
2 115 115 SADOWSKA Karolina  04:10:32.000 02:15:18.000
1 116 116 SADOWSKI Michał  01:55:16.000 01:55:16.000
2 116 116 SADOWSKI Michał  04:27:34.000 02:32:18.000
1 117 117 WOJTACZKA Witold  01:36:57.000 01:36:57.000
2 117 117 WOJTACZKA Witold  03:21:18.000 01:44:21.000
3 117 117 WOJTACZKA Witold  05:25:24.000 02:04:06.000
1 118 118 WÓJCIK Jacek  01:45:42.000 01:45:42.000
2 118 118 WÓJCIK Jacek  03:44:18.000 01:58:36.000
3 118 118 WÓJCIK Jacek  06:00:05.000 02:15:47.000
1 119 119 WÓJCIK Paweł  01:34:49.000 01:34:49.000
2 119 119 WÓJCIK Paweł  03:12:12.000 01:37:23.000
3 119 119 WÓJCIK Paweł  04:58:15.000 01:46:03.000
1 120 120 ZIĘBA Anna  02:20:48.000 02:20:48.000
2 120 120 ZIĘBA Anna  05:04:46.000 02:43:58.000
1 121 121 ZIĘBA Marcin  01:44:54.000 01:44:54.000
2 121 121 ZIĘBA Marcin  03:54:35.000 02:09:41.000
1 200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  02:11:04.000 02:11:04.000
2 200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  04:40:26.000 02:29:22.000
3 200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  07:19:48.000 02:39:22.000
4 200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  10:01:23.000 02:41:35.000
1 201 201 KITLAS Dariusz  02:14:53.000 02:14:53.000
2 201 201 KITLAS Dariusz  05:08:55.000 02:54:02.000
3 201 201 KITLAS Dariusz  08:27:46.000 03:18:51.000
1 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  01:41:41.000 01:41:41.000
2 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  03:30:55.000 01:49:14.000
3 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  05:32:08.000 02:01:13.000
4 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  07:46:52.000 02:14:44.000
5 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  09:57:05.000 02:10:13.000
1 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  02:36:17.000 02:36:17.000
2 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  05:18:46.000 02:42:29.000
3 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  08:08:24.000 02:49:38.000
4 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  11:30:00.000 03:21:36.000
5 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  11:44:43.000 00:14:43.000
1 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  02:00:33.000 02:00:33.000
2 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  04:31:36.000 02:31:03.000
3 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  07:08:39.000 02:37:03.000
4 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  09:57:49.000 02:49:10.000
1 205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  02:20:33.000 02:20:33.000
2 205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  04:49:29.000 02:28:56.000
3 205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  07:24:04.000 02:34:35.000
4 205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  10:18:24.000 02:54:20.000
1 206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  02:12:19.000 02:12:19.000
2 206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  04:36:02.000 02:23:43.000
3 206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  07:02:02.000 02:26:00.000
4 206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  09:37:50.000 02:35:48.000
1 207 207 RUDNY Rafał  01:56:56.000 01:56:56.000
2 207 207 RUDNY Rafał  04:05:57.000 02:09:01.000
3 207 207 RUDNY Rafał  06:35:41.000 02:29:44.000
4 207 207 RUDNY Rafał  09:04:56.000 02:29:15.000
1 208 208 SIWA Kinga  03:29:41.000 03:29:41.000
2 208 208 SIWA Kinga  07:02:20.000 03:32:39.000
3 208 208 SIWA Kinga  10:44:49.000 03:42:29.000
1 209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  02:20:35.000 02:20:35.000
2 209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  04:49:32.000 02:28:57.000
3 209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  07:24:06.000 02:34:34.000
4 209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  10:18:26.000 02:54:20.000
1 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  01:34:54.000 01:34:54.000
2 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  03:21:54.000 01:47:00.000
3 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  05:26:03.000 02:04:09.000
4 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  07:40:42.000 02:14:39.000
5 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  09:49:33.000 02:08:51.000
1 211 211 WŁODARSKI Piotr  02:24:51.000 02:24:51.000
2 211 211 WŁODARSKI Piotr  08:27:39.000 06:02:48.000
1 213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  02:06:27.000 02:06:27.000
2 213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  04:22:42.000 02:16:15.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  06:43:43.000 02:21:01.000
4 213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  09:23:11.000 02:39:28.000
1 214 214 PAŁKA Magda 02:02:42.000 02:02:42.000
2 214 214 PAŁKA Magda 09:22:38.000 07:19:56.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 160 wynik(ów)
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